
Saratoga Springs Cross Country 1K Meet Results 8-25-25 Overall

Place Name Time Birth Year Gender

1 Adam Anderson 3.41.78 2013-2014 Male

2 Emmett Ellis 3.45.69 2013-2014 Male

3 Dallin Havens 3.55.53 2013-2014 Male

4 Fin Knight 4.00.91 2010-2012 Male

5 Matthew Murphy 4.03.15 2013-2014 Male

6 Payton Pace 4.05.22 2015-2016 Male

7 Amy Jayne Anderson 4.05.62 2013-2014 Female

8 Colin Summerhays 4.06.09 2013-2014 Male

9 Isaac Anderson 4.24.15 2010-2012 Male

10 Linda Anderson 4.33.81 2017-2018 Female

11 Jacob Patterson 4.36.66 2015-2016 Male

12 Chase Thuet 4.39.53 2015-2016 Male

13 Porter Scott 4.40.69 2013-2014 Male

14 Miles Walton 4.44.62 2013-2014 Male

15 Makai Pace 4.55.88 2015-2016 Male

16 Lincoln Christensen 4.57.34 2010-2012 Male

17 Eve Miller 4.59.44 2015-2016 Female

18 Lacy Rae Anderson 5.08.84 2015-2016 Female

19 Emerson Withers 5.15.94 2013-2014 Male

20 Henry Lefevre 5.18.75 2015-2016 Male

21 Jaxton Moir 5.20.81 2015-2016 Male

22 Daxtin Merrill 5.23.72 2017-2018 Male

23 Charlie Winn 5.23.90 2015-2016 Male

24 James Clark 5.24.12 2015-2016 Male

25 Beckham Barnes 5.25.09 2013-2014 Male

26 Andrew Przybyla 5.28.00 2015-2016 Male

27 Cindy Lee 5.29.44 2013-2014 Female

28 Harrison Montgomery 5.30.18 2015-2016 Male

29 Wren Richards 5.32.18 2017-2018 Female

30 Lucas Risenmay 5.33.15 2015-2016 Male

31 Daniel Allen 5.35.53 2015-2016 Male

32 Carson Procopio 5.35.78 2013-2014 Male

33 Taylor Shaw 5.39.00 2015-2016 Male

34 Lydia Smith 5.39.38 2015-2016 Female

35 Emmett Blacker 5.39.75 2017-2018 Male

36 Ammon Miller 5.42.24 2017-2018 Male

37 Scarlett Patterson 5.47.06 2017-2018 Female

38 Jared Anderson 5.47.78 2017-2018 Male

39 Kenny Lee 5.50.66 2017-2018 Male

40 Levi Vander Wilt 5.52.53 2017-2018 Male

41 Kate La Chappelle 6.03.59 2017-2018 Female

42 Ginnie Smith 6.03.78 2017-2018 Female

43 Dallin Ansell 6.04.78 2013-2014 Male



44 Easton Vander Wilt 6.08.12 2015-2016 Male

45 Siena Shaw 6.19.09 2017-2018 Female

46 Tadym Zitting 6.22.78 2013-2014 Male

47 Miles Hirschi 6.26.28 2017-2018 Male

48 Penny Risenmay 6.31.91 2017-2018 Female

49 Vienna Miller 6.44.09 2010-2012 Female

50 Miles Clark 6.46.81 2017-2018 Male

51 Ivy Clark 6.48.22 2017-2018 Female

52 Jonah Murphy 6.59.88 2017-2018 Male

53 James West 7.32.53 2013-2014 Male

Age Group Results

2010-2012 Boys
Place Name Time

1 Fin Knight 4.00.91

2 Isaac Anderson 4.24.15

3 Lincoln Christensen 4.57.34

2010-2012 Girls
Place Name Time

1 Vienna Miller 6.44.09

2013-2014 Boys
Place Name Time

1 Adam Anderson 3.41.78

2 Emmett Ellis 3.45.69

3 Dallin Havens 3.55.53

4 Matthew Murphy 4.03.15

5 Colin Summerhays 4.06.09

6 Porter Scott 4.40.69

7 Miles Walton 4.44.62

8 Emerson Withers 5.15.94

9 Beckham Barnes 5.25.09

10 Carson Procopio 5.35.78

11 Dallin Ansell 6.04.78

12 Tadym Zitting 6.22.78

13 James West 7.32.53

2013-2014 Girls



Place Name Time

1 Amy Jayne Anderson 4.05.62

2 Cindy Lee 5.29.44

2015-2016 Boys
Place Name Time

1 Payton Pace 4.05.22

2 Jacob Patterson 4.36.66

3 Chase Thuet 4.39.53

4 Makai Pace 4.55.88

5 Henry Lefevre 5.18.75

6 Jaxton Moir 5.20.81

7 Charlie Winn 5.23.90

8 James Clark 5.24.12

9 Andrew Przybyla 5.28.00

10 Harrison Montgomery 5.30.18

11 Lucas Risenmay 5.33.15

12 Daniel Allen 5.35.53

13 Taylor Shaw 5.39.00

14 Easton Vander Wilt 6.08.12

2015-2016 Girls
Place Name Time

1 Eve Miller 4.59.44

2 Lacy Rae Anderson 5.08.84

3 Lydia Smith 5.39.38

2017-2018 Boys
Place Name Time

1 Daxtin Merrill 5.23.72

2 Emmett Blacker 5.39.75

3 Ammon Miller 5.42.24

4 Jared Anderson 5.47.78

5 Kenny Lee 5.50.66

6 Levi Vander Wilt 5.52.53

7 Miles Hirschi 6.26.28

8 Miles Clark 6.46.81

9 Jonah Murphy 6.59.88

2017-2018 Girls
Place Name Time



1 Linda Anderson 4.33.81

2 Wren Richards 5.32.18

3 Scarlett Patterson 5.47.06

4 Kate La Chappelle 6.03.59

5 Ginnie Smith 6.03.78

6 Siena Shaw 6.19.09

7 Penny Risenmay 6.31.91

8 Ivy Clark 6.48.22


